
 CANDIDATE DATA SUMMARY

Election Commission of India- State Election, 2011 to the Legislative Assembly Of  Assam

GEN SC ST

TYPE OF CONSTITUENCY

TOTAL

1. NO. OF CONSTITUENCIES  16  102  8  126 

2. NOMINATIONS FILED

a. Male

b. Female

d.Total

 83 

 13 

 840 

 73 

 53 

 4 

 913  57  96 

 976 

 90 

 1066 

3. NOMINATIONS REJECTED

a. Male

b. Female

d.Total

 1 

 1 

 31 

 0 

 2 

 0 

 31  2  2 

 34 

 1 

 35 

4. NOMINATIONS WITHDRAWN

a. Male

b. Female

d.Total

 12 

 2 

 33 

 2 

 1 

 0 

 35  1  14 

 46 

 4 

 50 

5. CONTESTING CANDIDATES

a. Male

b. Female

d.Total

 776 

 71 

 847 

 50 

 4 

 54 

 70 

 10 

 80 

 896 

 85 

 981 

6. FORFEITED DEPOSITS

a. Male

b. Female

d.Total

 37 

 7 

 560 

 48 

 32 

 2 

 629 

 57 

 608  34  44  686 

c. Others  0  0  0  0 

c. Others  0  0  0  0 

c. Others  0  0  0  0 

c. Others  0  0  0  0 

c. Others  0  0  0  0 


