CANDIDATE DATA SUMMARY

	TYPE OF CONSTITUENCY			
	GEN	sc	ST	TOTAL
1. NO. OF CONSTITUENCIES	102	8	16	126
2. NOMINATIONS FILED				
a. Male	840	53	83	976
b. Female	73	4	13	90
c. Others	0	0	0	0
d.Total	913	57	96	1066
3. NOMINATIONS REJECTED				
a. Male	31	2	1	34
b. Female	0	0	1	1
c. Others	0	0	0	0
d.Total	31	2	2	35
4. NOMINATIONS WITHDRAWN				
a. Male	33	1	12	46
b. Female	2	0	2	4
c. Others	0	0	0	0
d.Total	35	1	14	50
5. CONTESTING CANDIDATES				
a. Male	776	50	70	896
b. Female	71	4	10	85
c. Others	0	0	0	0
d.Total	847	54	80	981
6. FORFEITED DEPOSITS				
a. Male	560	32	37	629
b. Female	48	2	7	57
c. Others	0	0	0	0
d.Total	608	34	44	686